XZ2-OI ‘PIGGYBACK’ MOUNTED ON XZ2
XZ2-OIA
2 WIRE LOOP POWERED CURRENT
ALARM TRIP & DIGITAL INDICATOR
XZ2-OI
2 WIRE LOOP POWERED DIGITAL
INDICATOR
XZ2-OA

 XM5  Piggyback bracket for Explosion
              proof housing (XZ2-OI only)
ORDER INFORMATION
Please specify where applicable:
 1.  Model Type
 2.  Input current span
 3.  Display range & units
 4.  Alarm set point & action
 5.  Z options
 6.  X options
Model No. Examples:
 XZ2-OA/4-20/12.5/XM1
 XZ2-OI/10-50/0-500/°C/XM2
 XZ2-OIA/4-20/0-20.000/GPM/SP1500/XM3
 XZ2-OA/10-50/SP35/ZA/5%/XM2
 XZ2-OI/4-20/0-750°F/XM5
MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.
1900 Industrial Blvd., Suite 200
Colleyville, TX 76034  USA
Ph:    +817-442-9930